FOI DISCLOSURE LOG DEC 21

Number Data Requested Reason Denied Working Days to
Complete

7456 Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals 2
IT Support System

7457 31
7458 Business Rates Credits Sec 31 (1) (a) — Prevention and
Detection of Crime 1
7460 Office Space Occupied by Authority 1
Deaths and hospital admissions for malnourishment of information not held
7461 children
7462 ASB 1
Private Hire and Public Hire data
7463 23
Software Applications
7464
Large Address Datasets Sec 43 — Commercial Interests
7465 2
Weight Management Services
7466
Money to Association of Directors of Public Health
7467 22
7469 Dog Breeding and Greyhounds 3
7470 Free School Meals information not held 0
Asbestos in Council Buildings
7471
7472 Council Tax Contact Details 2
7473 Burials and Cremations 2010 - 2021 22
7474 Address dataset 19

IT Security Sec 31 (1) (a) — Prevention and
7475 Detection of Crime 1

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales



7476
7477
7478
7479
7480
7481

7482

7483

7484

7485

7486
7487
7488
7489

7492

Child Safeguarding

Children's Services

Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals
Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals
Self Isolation Support Grant
Funding for vulnerable renters
Professional Fees

Parking fines

Socio Economic Duty - Equality Act 2010

Asset Register

IT Applications

Sexual Health Services
Rough Sleeping Support

Charges Homeless Temporary Accommodation

Flood Zones and Local Plan

information not held
information not held

information not held

information not held

5
12
20

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Not
received response to our Request
for Further Information

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales



